2°G.F. CITTA DI RAVENNA - 05-06-2016 KV UISP
Generale per squadra Sp-DI’tpEI’tuﬁl

Punti Perc. Punti Perc. Punti Perc.

Societa’ ) 1 2 3 Punti
1 ASCD. AVIS FAENZA 54 7 cliglissti) @ csigl?sti) (171c7ic8|?sti) (lecgi::ll(i)sti) 5370
e GRS s LISl 2e % cligl?sti) (a c?c?isti) G ceigl?sti) (14lcgifl(i)sti) AR
3 TEAMPASSION FAENTINA 31 (10 1c?c?isti) @ clifl?sti) & c5i§|?sti) (131§czl?sti) 2675
4 POL.TOZZONAAD. 40 (24 ?:?ccl)isti) @ clisl?sti) @ (ﬁil?sti) (121c?fl(i)sti) ey
5  SCPEDALEBIANCONERO LUGO ASD 26 © clic?lissti) & c?c(l)isti) @ (igl?sti) @ tilczligti) 2155
Ll Gl 23 4 ciitl)isti) S ggl?sti) S (ifl'issti) @ tizc?i(;ti) e
7 ASDGCMMIGLIARINO 19 (4 ci6c?isti) @ (iillissti) (121c6ic8|?sti) 2055
S SIS TR NSNS == (16 zc?c?isti) @ cligl?sti) (13103;((:5I?sti) @ czigl?sti) AT
9 T.SUN BIKE CICLOSVAGO AS.D. 15 “ o ﬁsti) “ Cliglf’sti) (13133?5“) 1940
e S AL R S S 17 @ cii?isti) (111c1i§|issti) 4 ;S|?sti) LU
11 SC.COTIGNOLESE 29 (15 iizc?isti) 4 égl?sti) © (?igI?sti) & ;gl?sti) 1550
12 TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI A.S.D. 14 “ Ci‘iﬁsti) G ;;?S“) . é’ifl?sti) 1355
13 A.S.D.DELFINO 93 10 G C3i§”55“) . Cgigl?sti) 1295
e ORISR 27 (19 zc?c?isti) s c5i§IliSsti) @ figl?sti) L
15 S.C.CADILUGO 11 @ ;gl?sti) & c5i§|?sti) 4 c5igl?sti) 1205
16 POL.DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT 22 (12 1ci80c|)isti) @ clifl?sti) S c5i§|?sti) @ czifl?sti) L (9
17 ASD.SACMI 19 (10 :<L:i50(|)isti) @ éLifl?sti) 3 (?i(J:-I?sti) 4 gfl?sti) 1145
18 G.C.ARGENTANO 13 @ cilcﬁsti) S ggl?sti) G figl?sti) a (;Li::‘lti)sti) e
19 GS.CICL MASSESEAS.D. 15 @ ci3c?isti) @ :igliosti) 4 :igliosti) (1 cligl?sti) 1070
ZUE e o L= @ citﬁsti) @ cligl?sti) 4 figl?sti) @ figl?sti) HUiE
21 POL.DIL. LAVEZZOLESE 11 G Clifl?sti) " Csigl?sti) 1020
RS e i st S LS 37 (32 ?:igccl)isti) a c?c?isti) @ gilissti) a cligl?sti) R
23 POLCSC 19 (10 :<L:i50(|)isti) 6 fifl?sti) 3 :igl?sti) 930
24 TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. 10 “ o ﬁsti) “ C?C?isti) " 3;"?5“) 915
25  ASD GS PORTO VIRO 9 “ cilcﬁsti) " Csigl?sti) 855
26 A-S.D. SOLAROLESE 8 (1 cilcﬁsti) (1 c?c(l)isti) (2 czigl?sti) (4 CSiSI?sti) SR
27 ASDS.C. VELOCIRAPTOR 8 @ cilcﬁsti) i c?c?isti) @ ;gl?sti) 4 c5igl?sti) 845
28  A.S.D. CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO 19 150 420 105 140 815

(10 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE A.S.D.

A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912

ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO

A.S.D. AMATORI CASTIGLIONESE CICLISMO

A.S.D. CICLO DELTA

ASD SESSANTALLORA MILANO MARITTIMA

TEAM FARO MARINA DI RAVENNA

A.S.D. C.M.A. SRL IMOLA

ASD SAMBI TEAM

G.S. BONCELLINO

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

G.S. DOSI A.S.D.

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

G.C. BAGNACAVALLO

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-RA

PEGASO AS.D.

A.S.D. POL. GLORIE

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM CASTENASO

ASD ENDAS COMACCHIO

A.S.D. CICLISTICA DUE TORRI BOLOGNA

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.

A.S.D. S.ANDREA

ASD GLI INSORTI DI MARINA ROMEA

GSC TAGLIO DI PO

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

ASD POL.CAPITELLO

ASD CYCLE SPORT ROVIGO

ASD TEAM NOSTROMO

A.S.D. RE ARTU'

ASD GRAMA PISIGNANO

TEAM PEDALE PADOVANO ASD

16

18

20

21

14

21

180
(12 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

210
(14 ciclisti)

255
(17 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
285

(19 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
150

(10 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
270

(18 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60

(1 ciclisti)
60

(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

180
(3 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

180
(3 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

525
(5 ciclisti)

525
(5 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

525
(5 ciclisti)

420
(4 ciclisti)

525
(5 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

420
(4 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

420
(4 ciclisti)
420
(4 ciclisti)
210
(2 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
210
(2 ciclisti)

315
(3 ciclisti)

315
(3 ciclisti)

315
(3 ciclisti)

315
(3 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

560
(4 ciclisti)

420
(3 ciclisti)

420
(3 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

420
(3 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

645

645

625

600

590

560

540

540

525

510

495

495

480

470

460

450

445

435

425

420

420

405

385

350

345

340

315

315

315

290

280

280



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

TEAM X RACE A.S.D.

TMP RACING BIKE A.S.D.

BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE ASD

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

A.S.D. RIST. NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI

POL. CIRC. GRUPPO HERA BO

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D.

QUOTA CENTO 1 TEAM

U.P.D. MASSESE ASD

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

G.C. TASSINA S.LEOPOLDO ROVIGO

PETRARCA BIKE A.S.D.

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

VORTICE EMOTION BIKE ASD

CRALD A.USL ASD

AVIS LUGO SEZ. CICLISMO

S.C. LARODA REDA A.S.D.

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO

POL. DIL. DEKA RIDERS TEAM

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ASD

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. OSPEDALIERO FAENZA

TEAM BIKE 2000 A.S.D.

U.S.D. PRADA

SURFING-SHOP CERVIA

A.S.D. GODO

POL. 2000 CERVIA

75
(5 ciclisti)

45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

180
(3 ciclisti)

120
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)
210
(2 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

280
(2 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

280

280

280

270

255

255

255

255

240

240

225

215

210

210

210

200

170

165

165

165

155

155

155

150

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

ASD.C.RAL.USL.9

G.S.SPORTISSIMO

BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D.

ASD ALL4 CICLYNG BDC FORUM TEAM

B.C. STAR AS.D.

ASD OTW RAVENNA

ASD RUOTA LIBERA

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.

BAGGIOVARA POL. CIRCOLO ARCI ACLI ASD

ASD REAL PIANGIPANE

G.S. LELLI BIKE A.S.D

TEAM VITAMINA ASD

TEAM ZANETTI ASD

ASD MR SPORT TEAM

U.S. G.B. CIMATTI PIEVE CESATO A.S.D.

BIKE ITAS TESEI ASSICURAZIONI

A.S.D. TRIAL BIKE

CASTROCARO TERRA DEL SOLE

PROBIKE FIRENZE ASD

BIKE STUDIO TEAM BOLOGNA

ASD FORUM

Xl MORELLI

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION

CIRCOLO VILLAFRANCHI A.S.D.

TEAM PERUFFO CUVEGLIO VARESE

LELLI BIKE

PEDALE BOLOGNESE

ASINELLI POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI

BULLI & PUPE

G.C.AVIS CASTELMAGGIORE STONED AGAIN
ASD

ASD CLUB 88

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

90
(6 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)
30
(2 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

60

(1 ciclisti)
60

(1 ciclisti)
60

(1 ciclisti)

60
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140
(1 ciclisti)

140

140

140

140

140

135

120

120

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

90

75

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

45

30

30

30



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

A.S.D CICLOSPORT CODIGORO

ITALIA NUOVA BOLOGNA

ASD SC PONTE SAN NICOLO'

A.S.D. TEAM GOVONI G.M.

KTM ASD SCATENATI FORLIMPOPOLI

AQUILOTTI CERVIA

TEAM GOLD RICCIONE

nuova corti racing team

ASD GS S. MARTINO IN CAMPO

CICLO SPORT VIGARANO

SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA

ASD TEAM BIKE 360 S.P. IN VINCOLI - RA

ASD COTEKINO OFF ROAD

POLISPORTIVA CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.

DORO BIKE TEAM

INDIVDUALI

INDIVIDUALE ***ind.

UISP BASSA ROMAGNA ***ind.

UISP FERRARA ***ind.

UISP Comitato Prov. BO ***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA ***ind.

A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE ***ind.

UISP RAVENNA *org.***ind.

Totale iscritti 995

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

412

60 420
(1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
140
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
60
(1 ciclisti)
525
(5 ciclisti)
109 258 216

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

525

155

140

120

60

15

555



